
Boulware Springs Charter
2024-2025

School Calendar
Monday, July 8-12 Teacher Pre-Planning

Friday, July 12 Meet the Teacher (12:00-2:00pm)

Monday, July 15 First Day of School

Thursday, August 8 Open House (5:30-6:00pm; K-2)
(6:15-6:45pm; 3-5)

Friday, August 16 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday

Monday, September 2 No School-Labor Day

Monday, September 23-Friday, October 4 Fall Break

Friday, October 18 Student/Teacher Holiday; UF Homecoming

Monday, November 11 Student/Teacher Holiday-Veterans Day

Friday, November 22 Thanksgiving Day Feast

Monday, November 25-Friday, November 29 Thanksgiving Break

Thursday, December 19 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday

Friday, December 20-January 3 Winter Break

Monday, January 20 No School-Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Friday, February 14 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday

Monday, February 17 Student/Teacher Holiday-Presidents’ Day

Tuesday, February 18 FLEX DAY/Student/Teacher Holiday

Monday, March 10-Friday, March 21 Spring Break

Friday, April 18 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday

Thursday, May 22-Friday, May 23 EARLY Dismissal, 1:00pm

Friday, May 23 Last Day-Early dismissal, 1:00pm

Tuesday, May 27 Post Planning for Teachers

Wednesday, May 28 Post Planning for Teachers
**If there is a need to cancel school for a storm day, and our extended minutes do not cover our
time out, Tuesday, February 18th will be a school day for make-up**


